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2023 Women’s POB Final Results

Team Mame

Hadenfeldt/Anderson
Albright/Hastings
Rathke/Knopik
Myers/Sautter
VanOrsdall/Gannon
Thunker/Reiser

Total
Points

20.00
15.00
15.00
14.50
13.00
12.50

Event # 5
Points

4.50
2.50
550
1.50
0.50
3.50

Gross
104
100
103
105
118

g7

Net
B0
77
73
83
85




