2023 Women's POB Final Results

Pos	Team Name	Total Points	Event # 5 Points	Gross	Net
1	Hadenfeldt/Anderson	20.00	4.50	104	80
2	Albright/Hastings	15.00	2.50	100	77
3	Rathke/Knopik	15.00	5.50	103	73
4	Myers/Sautter	14.50	1.50	105	83
5	VanOrsdall/Gannon	13.00	0.50	118	85
6	Thunker/Reiser	12.50	3.50	97	76